camellia

ELEGANT DINING + HANDCRAFTED DESSERT

camelliahongkong ﬁ camelliahongkong @ thefoodstoryhk.com/camellia



Lobster Bisque with
Crab Meat

AR

Hungary Duck Liver with Fig Jam

- EFFIBAERICRE

ussels with

ream Sauce

BBESET




%5 Soup B —<<=°

Wild Mushroom Soup with Black Truffle
RIBEHES

@® Lobster Bisque with Crab Meat
AN ERRERS

%20 Salad i —<LLE0

@® Camellia Salad &
WETEDE

Smoked Duck Beast Salad with Quinoa & Kale
EIERREENREE

Caesar Salad with Smoked Salmon

E= X mEE

Lobster & Grapefruit Salad
REIRT D

°S9°  Appetizers G —<22E°

Australian Blue Mussels with White Wine Cream Sauce

BHNES AR BSET

@ Hokkaido Scallop Carpaccio with Bell Pepper Sauce
IGEER ST E R RISt

Hungary Duck Liver with Fig Jam
B FFIRAFRBRIERE

BRRH2F
Photos are for reference only

FRAEBMLUBISH B A S N—ARF &
Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

EREARYBSMEHRRER » BIDERMIHE
Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering

$78

$98

$98
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$138

$168

$138

$168

$168

A

@& EIEfHES Chef's Recommendation (7) &BZi% Vegetarian Choice




'(;‘ i
e M Avocado Lobster Salad with Waffle
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*$%%5— Snacks /NEB <=

@® Truffle Fries &
EMBEBM®

® Deep-fried Calamari
R VEEE S

Stir-fried Wild Vegetables &)
FhE IR

Deep-fried Chicken with Cheese Sauce
ZitEciEEE

Roasted Chicken Wings Stuffed with Mentaiko (4pcs)
BEPERTFHE (48)

“5%5— Waffle & Burger BERER —<%<°

Avocado Lobster Salad with Waffle
FHRRERVEEX

Wagyu Burger with French Fries
MY EERENF

@® Avocado Wagyu Burger with French Fries
FhEMNFEERBIF

BRRHE2E
Photos are for reference only

FRAEBMLUBISH B AR IN—ARFH
Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

EREARYBHMSHRIRRER - BDERFINAE
Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering

$78

$88

$98

$98

$128

$148

$148

$168

@ EFM#E 7T Chef's Recommendation @ F R ZH# Vegetarian Choice




55— Pizza g —<<=<°

Avocado & Mozzarella Pizza

HmRERFZ 6

@® Smoked Salmon & Mentaiko Pizza
BB =X RAKFEH

*$%°5— Rice & Pasta RREYH —<<=°

@ Classic Carbonara Linguine

BRFHREREMR

Handmade Potato Gnocchi
with Wild Mushroom Black Truffle Sauce
BEENREFIEFR

Tiger Prawn Arrabbiata Linguine -/
EEmTRIBRER

Slow-cooked Beef Cheek Linguine with Tomato Sauce

BRI RRERHTT RSN

Pan-seared Hokkaido Scallops & Pumpkin Risotto
ERILBETFRANEATIER

Seafood Risotto with Saffron Sauce

FALIET B R ATIER

ERRE2E
Photos are for reference only

EREARYBSEAEHRRAER - PRI IS

Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering

FREERYUEBHELAS IN—REE
Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

$148

$168

$138

$158

$168

$178

$238

$248
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@® RIS Chef's Recommendation j k2 Spicy Choice




Seafood Risotto with Saffron Sauce

FALIETH B R AFIER




*$%°5— Main & Seafood TRk

Seared Halibut with Sea Urchin Sauce
JELE B SWE SRS

@ Roasted Spring Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables
S EEEHRER

Pan-seared Iberico Pork Rack
with Black Truffle Mashed Potatoes
ENANFREREERNEEER

Slow-cooked Beef Cheek with Mashed Potato
EBESRERNRER

@ Grilled Hanger Steak with Chimichurri Sauce
EHPIMBEEATETET

ERRE2E
Photos are for reference only

EREARYBSEAEHRRAER - PRI IS

Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering

FREERYUEBHELAS IN—REE
Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge
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$188

$238

$248

$288

$298

@® RIS Chef's Recommendation




with Sea

poad=het

el PP ‘i‘;
Roasted Spring Chicken
with Seasonal Vegetables

ERENBHREER




Cointreau Creme Bru

ARETIEIERE

Purple Potato Waffle
ith Brown Sugar Sea Salt Ice-cream

RESEXIMERESHEER




*s%°5>— Signature Dessert 1BpHZ —<%=°

15 minutes preparation time
BUEFIF 15 538

@) Chocolate & Raspberry Cake with Daily Ice-cream
KON ZFEREIBETE

Lava Matcha Tart with Daily Ice Cream
TDHREIBFRIRTR

French Toast
EXT‘E BT

Cointreau Creme Brulee

SRSEHEEE

Black Sesame & Salted Egg Yolk Lava Cake
with Daily Ice-cream

BEmBEROOKRFBETH

@ Camellia Pink Planet
MEEK

Purple Potato Waffle with Brown Sugar Sea Salt Ice-cream
KESEXRRMEREEESR

BRRHE2E
Photos are for reference only

FRAEBMLUBISH B AR IN—ARFH
Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

EREARYBHMSHRIRRER - BDERFINAE
Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering

$88

$98

$98

$98

$118

$138

$148

@® REIEHEN Chef's Recommendation







*$%>— Signature Drink N8R —<<=°

Golden Mango Lassi $88
Pinky Peach Lassi $88
Berry Gift Lassi $88

*s%°5>— Floral & Fruit Tea fEZERRE —<¥=°

ICED
Peach Oolong Fruit Tea $58
Strawberry Jasmine Fruit Tea $58

HOT
Strawberry & Passion Fruit Tea $78
Rose & Jasmine Fruit Tea $78
Orange & Ginger Fruit Tea $78
Butterfly Pea & Oolong Fruit Tea $78

BRRHE2E
Photos are for reference only

FRAEEBILUBIS B AS I—ARF 5
Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

EREARYBSASHORAER » BDRRFIHE
Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering




f *5%°5— Coffee M —<%=° )

HOT/ICED
Americano $42
Cappuccino $48
Café Latte $48
Mocha $48
Caramel Latte $48
Rose Latte $48

*$%°5— Decaf Latte {EMIBERZS —<<=>

HOT

Matcha Latte $52
Coco Latte $52
Violet Latte $52
Camellia Latte $52

BRRH2E
Photos are for reference only




°$%%— Alcohol iE#RG —2&<°

GLASS BOTTLE

Monkey Puzzle, Sauvignon Blanc $88 $380
Monkey Puzzle, Cabernet Sauvignon $88 $380
Soligo, Col de Mez Spumante $420

Rosato Extra Dry

@ Cascina Gilli, Malvasia di $520

(9

Castelnuovo Don Bosco

*$%°5— Soft Drinks & Juices ;5K REH —<%=°

Evian Natural Mineral Water ( 750ml ) $68
Ferrarelle Natural Sparking Mineral Water (750ml ) $68
Orange Juice $42
Apple Juice $42
Peach Juice $48
Mango Juice $48

*$%°— Classic Tea {8##H —<<=°

Ceylon Tea $42

Earl Grey Tea $48

Jasmine Tea $48

Rooibos Tea $48

Peach Oolong Tea $48

Honey Scented Tea $48
@ iﬁqsleller

FrEER LRSI A S I— MRS &

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

EREARYIBRMEHNREER » BORRPIHE

Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering
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