





Soup 湯

\$78

Wild Mushroom Soup with Black Truffle 黑松露野菌湯

(Lobster Bisque with Crab Meat \$98 法式蟹肉龍蝦湯

Salad 沙律

(® Camellia Salad Ø \$98 山茶花沙律

Smoked Duck Beast Salad with Quinoa & Kale \$128 煙燻鴨胸藜麥羽衣甘藍

Caesar Salad with Smoked Salmon **\$**138 煙三文魚凱撒沙律

Lobster & Grapefruit Salad **\$**168 龍蝦西柚沙律

Appetizers 頭盤

Australian Blue Mussels with White Wine Cream Sauce \$138 澳洲藍青口配白酒忌廉汁

(https://www.new.com/https **\$**168 北海道刺身帶子薄片配燈籠椒汁

Hungary Duck Liver with Fig Jam **\$**168 匈牙利鴨肝配無花果醬

圖片只供參考 Photos are for reference only

所有價目均以港幣計算並須另加一服務費 Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge



Snacks 小食 长岭

● Truffle Fries ∅里松露薯條	\$78
Deep-fried Calamari 脆炸魷魚圏	\$88
Stir-fried Wild Vegetables © 牛油野菌炒雜菜	\$98
Deep-fried Chicken with Cheese Sauce 芝士汁配炸雞	\$98
Roasted Chicken Wings Stuffed with Mentaiko (4pcs 香烤明太子雞翼 (4隻)	\$128
❤❤❤️ Waffle & Burger 窩夫及漢堡 ~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Avocado Lobster Salad with Waffle 牛油果龍蝦沙律窩夫	\$148
Wagyu Burger with French Fries 和牛漢堡配薯條	\$148
Avocado Wagyu Burger with French Fries	\$168

圖片只供參考 Photos are for reference only

牛油果和牛漢堡配薯條

所有價目均以港幣計算並須另加一服務費 Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

Pizza 薄餅

Avocado & Mozzarella Pizza 牛油果醬水牛芝士薄餅	\$148
Smoked Salmon & Mentaiko Pizza 煙燻三文魚明太子薄餅	\$ 168
Rice & Pasta 飯及意粉 《 shows a show a shows a show a shows a sho	
© Classic Carbonara Linguine 傳統卡邦尼扁意粉	\$ 138
Handmade Potato Gnocchi with Wild Mushroom Black Truffle Sauce 野菌黑松露手工薯仔粉	\$ 158
Tiger Prawn Arrabbiata Linguine 夕香辣茄汁虎蝦扁意粉	\$168
Slow-cooked Beef Cheek Linguine with Tomato Sauce 慢煮牛臉頰肉茄汁扁意粉	\$ 178
Pan-seared Hokkaido Scallops & Pumpkin Risotto 香煎北海道帶子南瓜意大利飯	\$238
Seafood Risotto with Saffron Sauce 藏紅花汁海鮮意大利飯	\$248

圖片只供參考 Photos are for reference only

若有任何食物過敏和特殊的飲食要求,歡迎與我們聯絡 Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering

所有價目均以港幣計算並須另加一服務費 Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge



→ Main & Seafood 主菜及海鮮 → ↔

Seared Halibut with Sea Urchin Sauce 烤比目魚柳配海膽醬	\$188
Roasted Spring Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables 香烤法國春雞配薯菜	\$238
Pan-seared Iberico Pork Rack with Black Truffle Mashed Potatoes 香煎西班牙黑毛豬鞍配黑松露醬薯蓉	\$248
Slow-cooked Beef Cheek with Mashed Potato 慢煮牛臉頬肉配薯蓉	\$288
® Grilled Hanger Steak with Chimichurri Sauce 烤封門柳配意大利香草汁	\$298

圖片只供參考 Photos are for reference only

若有任何食物過敏和特殊的飲食要求,歡迎與我們聯絡 Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering

所有價目均以港幣計算並須另加一服務費 Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge







15 minutes preparation time 製作需時 15 分鐘

② Chocolate & Raspberry Cake with Daily Ice-cream 朱古力紅桑子蛋糕配精選雪糕	\$88
Lava Matcha Tart with Daily Ice Cream 流心抹茶撻伴精選雪糕	\$98
French Toast 法式西多士	\$98
Cointreau Creme Brulee 焦糖香燈甜酒燉蛋	\$98
Black Sesame & Salted Egg Yolk Lava Cake with Daily Ice-cream 黑芝麻黃金流心心太軟伴精選雪糕	\$ 118
② Camellia Pink Planet 粉夢星球	\$138
Purple Potato Waffle with Brown Sugar Sea Salt Ice-cream 紫薯蓉窩夫配沖繩黑糖海鹽雪糕	\$148

圖片只供參考 Photos are for reference only

所有價目均以港幣計算並須另加一服務費 Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge



Signature Drink 推介飲品 💝

Golden Mango Lassi	\$88
Pinky Peach Lassi	\$88
Berry Gift Lassi	\$88

	ICED
Peach Oolong Fruit Tea	\$58
Strawberry Jasmine Fruit Tea	\$58
	НОТ
Strawberry & Passion Fruit Tea	\$78
Rose & Jasmine Fruit Tea	\$78
Orange & Ginger Fruit Tea	\$78
Butterfly Pea & Oolong Fruit Tea	\$78

圖片只供參考 Photos are for reference only

所有價目均以港幣計算並須另加一服務費 Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

Coffee 咖啡 长衫

	HOT/ICED
Americano	\$42
Cappuccino	\$4 8
Café Latte	\$4 8
Mocha	\$4 8
Caramel Latte	\$48
Rose Latte	\$ 48

Oscaf Latte 低咖啡因拿鐵

HOT

Matcha Latte	\$52
Coco Latte	\$52
Violet Latte	\$52
Camellia Latte	\$52

圖片只供參考 Photos are for reference only



Alcohol 酒精飲品 💝 🍪

		GLASS	BOTTLE
	Monkey Puzzle, Sauvignon Blanc	\$88	\$380
6	Monkey Puzzle, Cabernet Sauvignon	\$88	\$380
	Soligo, Col de Mez Spumante Rosato Extra Dry		\$420
(Cascina Gilli, Malvasia di Castelnuovo Don Bosco		\$520

% Soft Drinks & Juices 汽水及果汁 < % ペ

Evian Natural Mineral Water (750ml)	\$ 68
Ferrarelle Natural Sparking Mineral Water (750ml)	\$ 68
Orange Juice	\$42
Apple Juice	\$42
Peach Juice	\$4 8
Mango Juice	\$4 8

Classic Tea 傳統茶

Ceylon Tea	\$42
Earl Grey Tea	\$4 8
Jasmine Tea	\$4 8
Rooibos Tea	\$4 8
Peach Oolong Tea	\$4 8
Honey Scented Tea	\$4 8

熱賣中 Best Seller

> 所有價目均以港幣計算並須另加一服務費 Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge























